DSM5-5 11-17 Pag. 1/4
AC brushless Servomotors DSM5.5x
DSM5 size Five Brushless Servomotors are AC PM
Synchronous servomotors. They have been designed using
latest generation of magnets and construction techniques to
provide very high performance, low cogging and torque
ripple. They can be supplied with resolver or Incremental /
absolute encoder.

Highlight
DSM5-5 11-17 Pag. 3/4
Part number composition
1 2 3 4  5 6  7 8 9 10  11 12
D S M 5  5 2  2 0 9 5  x x
Pos. Description
1-3 Product
DSM = PM synchronous motor, self-cooled
DSF = PM synchronous motor, forced air-cooled
DSW = PM synchronous motor, water-cooled
4 Motor type
Series 5
5 Motor Size
Size Five
6 Motor Length
1 = Mo 10 Nm
2 = Mo 19 Nm
3 = Mo 27 Nm
4 = Mo 35 Nm
7 Voltage
1 = Winding code 1
2 = Winding code 2
8 Holding brake
0 = Without brake
1 = With holding brake Mb = 40 Nm - 22 W - 24 VDC PM - Jb = 10 kgcm2 - mb = 1,4 kg
9 Feedback
0 = Sensor-less
1 = Heidenhain encoder EQI1130 EnDat multi-turn
4 = Encoder 2048ppr TTL LD + hall sensors
6 = Encoder 4096ppr TTL LD + hall sensors
7 = Encoder 1Vpp + position sin-cos
9 = Resolver size 15 2p 7V 10KHz
G = Sick encoder SEL52 Hiperface multi-turn
W = Sick encoder EKS36 Hiperface DSL single-turn no SIL 17bit
Y = Sick encoder EKM36 Hiperface DSL multi-turn no SIL 17bit
Z = Sick encoder SKM36 Hiperface 128ppr multi-turn
10 Connection type
7 = M23 connectors 90° rotatable
9 = M40 connectors 90° rotatable I > 20A, feedback M23
11-12 Special Version
26 = Smooth Shaft
32 = Shaft 32 x 58
66 = IP65 Shaft Protection
90 = Thermal Protection PT1000
DSM5-5 11-17 Pag. 4/4
      SANGALLI SERVOMOTORI S.r.l.
                             Via Federico Rossi, 5
    20900 MONZA (MB).
           Tell.  : 00-39-039-2020322/747
           Fax  : 00-39-039-2020656
• DSM5 Brushless Servomotors
• DSG synchronous PM generators
• Rare earth SC DC servomotors
• DSW water-cooled
• Low-cost solutions
• Planetary gears
• Customised solutions
• Torque motors
• Frameless spindle motors
ISD : E220486